Position

Student Aide |l

Student Aide |l

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide |l

Student Aide Il

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Book Sales Clerk Il

Student Aide

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Aide

Student Aide, Student
Aide |

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

Total Wages

$9,402

$9,177

$7,956

$7.834

$7,780

$7,555

$7,428

$5,968

$2,886

$2,286

$2,094

$2,007

$1,900

$1,880

$1,768

$1,030

$842

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$301

$294

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$64

$61

$0

$57

$0

$0



Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide |l

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

FCC - Bookstore

$834

$834

$728

$712

$676

$672

$544

$328

$328

$316

$296

$142

$0

$0

$0

$0

$22

$0

$0

$0

$11

$0

$0

$5



